
South Milwaukee Recreation Department
 2023-24 Monday Adult Basketball League Schedule

1 1 Trackers Reich 3 3 Golden Lion Rieck
2 2 Tap Room Herzfeld 4 4 Inpro Burt 

5 5 Quality Hoopers Maksuti

Monday, October 30 Main Court Monday, December 18 Main Court
7:15 1 Trackers 4 Inpro 7:15 1 Trackers 2 Tap Room 
8:15 2 Tap Room 3 Golden Lion 8:15 5 Quality Hoopers 3 Golden Lion
Bye 5 Quality Hoopers Bye 4 Inpro

No Games December 25 and Jan 1  - Winter Break
Monday, November 6 Main Court Monday, January  8 Main Court
7:15 3 Golden Lion 1 Trackers 7:15 3 Golden Lion 4 Inpro
8:15 4 Inpro 5 Quality Hoopers 8:15 2 Tap Room 5 Quality Hoopers
Bye 2 Tap Room Bye 1 Trackers

Monday, November 13 Main Court Monday, January 15 Main Court
7:15 5 Quality Hoopers 3 Golden Lion 7:15 5 Quality Hoopers 1 Trackers
8:15 1 Trackers 2 Tap Room 8:15 4 Inpro 2 Tap Room 
Bye 4 Inpro Bye 3 Golden Lion

Monday, November 20 Main Court Monday, January 22 Main Court
7:15 2 Tap Room 5 Quality Hoopers 7:15 1 Trackers 4 Inpro
8:15 3 Golden Lion 4 Inpro 8:15 2 Tap Room 3 Golden Lion
Bye 1 Trackers Bye 5 Quality Hoopers

Monday, November 27 Main Court Monday, January 29 Main Court
7:15 4 Inpro 2 Tap Room 7:15 3 Golden Lion 1 Trackers
8:15 5 Quality Hoopers 1 Trackers 8:15 4 Inpro 5 Quality Hoopers
Bye 3 Golden Lion Bye 2 Tap Room 

Monday, December 4 Main Court Monday, February 5 Main Court
7:15 2 Tap Room 3 Golden Lion 7:15 5 Quality Hoopers 3 Golden Lion
8:15 1 Trackers 4 Inpro 8:15 1 Trackers 2 Tap Room 
Bye 5 Quality Hoopers Bye 4 Inpro

Monday, December 11 Main Court Monday, February 12 Main Court
7:15 4 Inpro 5 Quality Hoopers 7:15 2 Tap Room 5 Quality Hoopers
8:15 3 Golden Lion 1 Trackers 8:15 3 Golden Lion 4 Inpro
Bye 2 Tap Room Bye 1 Trackers

Monday, February 19 Main Court
7:15 4 Inpro 2 Tap Room 
8:15 5 Quality Hoopers 1 Trackers
Bye 3 Golden Lion

All games will be played in the High School Fieldhouse.   Park in the east parking lot and enter the High School through door #24.
To avoid forfeits, please be on time for games and be sure to pay all player fees before playing the 1st game of the season.  
A 5-minute grace period will be in effect for the first scheduled game of the evening-  All other games must start at the scheduled time.
All players must be registered.
Once a team has 4 players present-they must start the game at the scheduled time.
Visit our web site at smrecdept.org to follow standings and keep up to date on all league rules.


	7 Teams

